
68 (50) 265 (10.4) 1.2 (2.6) 80 (2.8) 18.87

 18.87

175 3/8’’ 1/4’’ 6.2 (90)

265 (10.4) 1.2 (2.6) 80 (2.8) 1/4’’ 6.2 (90)68 (50)175 1/2’’

Speed
RPM

Square
Drive

Max. Torque
Nm/ft-lb

Length
mm/inch

Weight
kg/lb

Air Consumption
l/min / CFM

Air Inlet
inch

Vibration
m/s

Working Pressure
Bar / PSI

Noise (DB)
LpA   LwA

Uncertainty(DB)
KpA   KwA

82.8   93.8 3

82.8   93.8 3

Technical 
  Details

35 45

44

33Z
30

47
29-1

55Z

58

59Z

1617

42Z(3/8”)
42Z-1(1/2”)

34
19

20
23

25 24

46
27Z

29

26

15

14

13

61Z

21Z

10Z

12
50

9

36

Index No. Description Quantity Index No. Description Quantity Index No. Description Quantity
09 AIR INLET 1 24 BEARING (608ZZ) 1 42Z RATCHET ANVIL (3/8") SET 1

10Z EXHAUST SLEEVE SET 1 25 WASHER 1 42Z-1 RATCHET ANVIL (1/2") SET 1
12 SPRING PIN 1 26 THREAD RING GEAR (41T) 1 44 WASHER 1
13 LEVER 1 27Z GEAR SET (16T) 2 45 RETAINER RING 1
14 PROTECTING RUBBER 1 29 IDLER GEAR PLATE 1 46 BEARING (6001Z) 1
15 HOUSING 1 29-1 WASHER 1 47 BEARING (6000ZZ) 1
16 BEARING  1 30 CLAMP NUT 1 50 MUFFLER BODY 1
17 REAR PLATE 1 33Z RATCHET HOUSING SET 1 55Z REGULATOR SET 1
19 ROTOR BLADE 4 34 CRANK SHAFT 1 58 SNAP RING 1
20 ROTOR  1 35 DRIVE BUSHING 1 59Z VALVE STEM SET 1

21Z CYLINDER SET 1 36 RATCHET YOKE 1 61Z VALVE SET 1
23 FRONT PLATE 1

1811* Due to our continuous improvement, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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